PL TR3 White High Output
Floodlight
The PL TR3 White High Output
Floodlight is a road-ready
intelligent white LED floodlight,
specifically designed to
withstand the rigors of the

* L50 = 50% maintenance of lumen output. (When light output drops below 50% of initial output.)
* L70 = 70% maintenance of lumen output. (When light output drops below 70% of initial output.)
Ordering Information
Code Description
PLTR3W PL TR3 White High Output Floodlight - 10000 lumens,
comes with accessory holder; data enabler and 28mm
spigot.
PLTR3SL13 13° Spread Lens.
PLTR3SL23 23° Spread Lens.
PLTR3SL40 40° Spread Lens.
PLTR3SL63 63° Spread Lens.
PLTR3SL517 5/17° Spread Lens.
PLTR3SL8 8° Spread Lens.
PLTR3EC Egg Crate.
PLTR3TH Top Hat.
PLTR3HTH 1/2 Top Hat.
PLTR3CF Colour Frame.